Department of Mathematics

ADJUNCT E-MAILS

ADJUNCTS E-MAIL ADDRESS

| BALsAm, E

ebalsam@brooklyn.cuny.edu

BOURI, A

abdel.hbouri@gmail.com

BUTERBAUGH, J

j.basil.buterbaugh@gmail.com

CHIUSANO, M

mchiusano@brooklyn.cuny.edu

COuUTO, S

Susana.pinheiro95@brooklyn.cuny.edu

arkadyetkin@yahoo.com

ifarmakis@brooklyn.cuny.edu

Mfein@brooklyn.cuny.edu

FELDMAN, |

Ifeldman@brooklyn.cuny.edu

GIBSON, M

Markg44@gmail.com

I HANON, J

Jonathan.Hanon18@brooklyn.cuny.edu

I HASA, S

Suada.Hasa26@brooklyn.cuny.edu

HAYASAKA, M

Machiha@panix.com

KHODJAEVA, M

mkhodjae@yahoo.com

LAM, WT

WTLam@brooklyn.cuny.edu

LEE, IM

Jleel0@gradcenter.cuny.edu

LEYOW, D

Diaphantos@yahoo.com

MIROSCHNICENKO, N

N.Miroschnicenko@brooklyn.cuny.edu

MOORE, E

eoinmooremath@gmail.com

NANDI, S

santanu282@gmail.com

RASUL, S

Srasul@brooklyn.cuny.edu; Srasul72741@hotmail.com

RIESENBERG, N

Nriesenberg@brooklyn.cuny.edu

RONDINELLA, L

Lrondinella@aol.com

SCHNEIDER, M

MSchneider@brooklyn.cuny.edu

SHLOMING, R

Rshloming@brooklyn.cuny.edu

SMALL, P

Psmall@brooklyn.cuny.edu

SOLOVAY, H

Hsolovay@brooklyn.cuny.edu

SWEENEY, O

Owen.Sweeney@brooklyn.cuny.edu

VAYNER, Y

Vyevg@hotmail.com

WEISSMAN, A

Aweissman@brooklyn.cuny.edu

WHITE, D

Dwhite2@gradcenter.cuny.edu

WILLIAMS, K

KamerynWilliams@brooklyn.cuny.edu

Last Updated: June 2018



mailto:ebalsam@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:abdel.hbouri@gmail.com
mailto:j.basil.buterbaugh@gmail.
mailto:mchiusano@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Susana.pinheiro95@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:arkadyetkin@yahoo.com
mailto:ifarmakis@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Mfein@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Ifeldman@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Markg44@gmail.com
mailto:Jonathan.Hanon18@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Suada.Hasa26@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Machiha@panix.com
mailto:mkhodjae@yahoo.com
mailto:WTLam@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Jlee10@gradcenter.cuny.edu
mailto:Diaphantos@yahoo.com
mailto:N.Miroschnicenko@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:eoinmooremath
mailto:santanu282@gmail.com
mailto:Srasul@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Srasul72741@hotmail.com
mailto:Nriesenberg@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Lrondinella@aol.com
mailto:MSchneider@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Rshloming@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Psmall@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Hsolovay@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Owen.Sweeney@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Vyevg@hotmail.com
mailto:Aweissman@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:Dwhite2@gradcenter.cuny.edu
mailto:KamerynWilliams@brooklyn.cuny.edu

